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10.

11.
12.

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

18.
19.
20.

21.
22.

Position

City Administrator
Judge, Superior Court

E-Educational Admin

Cao

General Manager
County Council
Line Crew Foreman

Assistant Superintendent
Education Services/Personnel

L-Classified Admin

Superintendent

Lineman

F-Faculty

Sheriff

Lineman

Electric Operations Manager
District Attorney

F-Faculty

Line Crew Foreman
Lineman

F-Faculty

Public Defender
F-Faculty

Other Positions Held Employer

Susanville

Lassen County Superior Court

Lassen Community College
District

Lassen County
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen County
Lassen Municipal Utility District

Lassen County Office of
Education

Lassen Community College
District

Lassen County Office of
Education

Lassen Municipal Utility District

Lassen Community College
District

Lassen County
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen County

Lassen Community College
District

Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District

Lassen Community College
District

Lassen County

Lassen Community College
District

Department

Administrative Services

Judge's Retire System
Member

Planning and Policy

Administration
Administration
County Council
Service Center

Certificated

Fiscal Services

Certificated

Service Center

Vn/Health Occupations
Support

Sheriff

Service Center
Service Center
District Attorney

Sociology

Service Center
Service Center

Mathematics, General

Public Defender

Work Experience

Total Wages

$240,378
$193,556

$188,744

$174,200
$166,831
$151,135
$147,028
$145,678

$144,600

$143,825

$141,496
$141,106

$132,634
$129,446
$126,869
$126,823
$125,879

$125,472
$124,598
$123,922

$123,807
$122,059

Total Retirement

Contribution

$33,781
$19,424

$40,271

$30,635
$62,950
$28,156
$45,162
$21,021

$37,004

$20,754

$49,731
$28,973

$31.394
$49,842
$54,885
$28,174
$30,751

$51,768
$43,002
$30,700

$18,657
$30,985



23.

24,

25.
26.
27.

28.
29.

30.

31.
32.

33.
34.
35.

36.
37.
38.
39.

40.
41.

42.
43.

44,

45.

Assistant Superintendent

Director Of Business Services

Director Of Public Works
Assistant General Manager

Judge, Superior Court

Troubleman

F-Faculty

E-Educational Admin

Treasurer/Tax Collector

N-Non-Classroom Faculty

Public Works Director
General Manager

F-Faculty

Co. Clerk/Recorder
Auditor
Assessor

E-Educational Admin

Chief Business Official

N-Non-Classroom Faculty

General Manger General Manger

E-Educational Admin

Director Of Planning And
Building

F-Faculty

Lassen County Office of
Education

Lassen County Office of
Education

Lassen County
Lassen Municipal Utility District

Lassen County Superior Court

Lassen Municipal Utility District

Lassen Community College
District

Lassen Community College
District

Lassen County

Lassen Community College
District

Susanville
Susanville Sanitary District

Lassen Community College
District

Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County

Lassen Community College
District

Shaffer Union Elementary

Lassen Community College
District

Herlong Public Utility District

Lassen Community College
District

Lassen County

Lassen Community College
District

Certificated

Classified

Public Works
Service Center

Judge's Retire System
Member

Service Center

Speech

Student Personnel

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Disabled Students
Program Srv

Public Works
WWTP/Office
Health

Clerk/Recorder
Auditor
Assessor

Student Personnel

Administration

Counseling &
Guidance

Water
Athletics

Planning and Building

History

$122,003

$120,658

$120,126
$119,724
$119,697

$117,988
$117,923

$115,666

$114,939
$114,849

$112,517
$110,472
$109,947

$109,793
$109,193
$109,139
$108,437

$108,435
$108,112

$107,573
$106,630

$105,876

$104,962

$17,605

$30,643

$27,378
$37,198
$1,052

$49,651
$29,985

$32,746

$15,421
$30,410

$35,878
$50,085
$29,548

$24,647
$24,647
$21,669
$31,659

$20,429
$29,172

$37,261
$29,400

$19,757

$28,610



46.
47.

48.
49,

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.

56.

57.

58.

59.
60.

61.

62.

63.
64.
65.
66.

67.

68.

Operations Manager

Technology Coordinator

Behavioral Health Director

F-Faculty

Fire Chief

Finance Manager
Superintendent/Principal
Senior Service Technician
Chief Probation Officer

Supervising Behavioral Health

Therapist
F-Faculty

F-Faculty

Speech Therapist

Lineman

F-Faculty

F-Faculty

F-Faculty

Engineer
Deputy Cao Hss
It Manager

Director Of Comm Social
Services

School Psychologist

N-Non-Classroom Faculty

Lassen County Superior Court

Lassen County Office of
Education

Lassen County

Lassen Community College
District

Susanville
Susanville

Big Valley Joint Unified

Operations
Classified

Behavioral Health

Welding Technology

Fire
Administrative Services

Administration

Lassen Municipal Utility District Service Center

Lassen County

Lassen County

Lassen Community College
District

Lassen Community College
District

Lassen County Office of
Education

Lassen Municipal Utility District

Lassen Community College
District

Lassen Community College
District

Lassen Community College
District

Susanville

Lassen County

Lassen Municipal Utility District

Lassen County

Lassen County Office of
Education

Lassen Community College
District

Probation

Behavioral Health
Administration of
Justice

Mathematics, General

Certificated

Service Center
Adaptive PE

Mathematics, General

Psychology

Public Works
Social Services
Administration

Social Services

Certificated

Counseling &
Guidance

$104,688
$104,277

$103,961
$103,954

$103,057
$102,352
$102,000
$101,992
$100,734
$100,458

$99,998

$98,682

$98,257

$97,913
$97,539

$96,999

$96,503

$96,381
$96,301
$95,816
$95,270

$95,016

$94,980

$25,361
$28,303

$19,282
$28,644

$41,659
$26,091
$22,897
$49,708
$21,517
$21,819

$29,094

$28,398

$25,151

$35,287
$28,363

$28,479

$28,327

$25,356
$17,569
$48,413
$24,507

$24,711

$28,033



69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.
80.

81.
82.

83.
84.
85.

86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

F-Faculty

F-Faculty

F-Faculty

Administrative Services
Manager

L-Classified Admin
Special Education Teacher
F-Faculty

F-Faculty

F-Faculty

Special Education Teacher

Apprentice Lineman

F-Faculty

Police Sergeant

General Manager

Gas Utility Supervisor
Police Sergeant

Assistant Tech Coordinator

Deputy Cao
Administrative Manager
Captain

Captain

F-Faculty

Lassen Community College
District

Lassen Community College
District

Lassen Community College
District

Lassen Municipal Utility District

Lassen Community College
District

Lassen County Office of
Education

Lassen Community College
District

Lassen Community College
District

Lassen Community College
District

Lassen County Office of
Education

Lassen Municipal Utility District

Lassen Community College
District

Susanville

Westwood Community Services

District
Susanville
Susanville

Lassen County Office of
Education

Lassen County

Lassen County Superior Court

Lassen County
Lassen County

Lassen Community College
District

Gunsmithing

Economics

History

Administration

Maintenance Bldg

Certificated

Biology

Gunsmithing

Automotive

Certificated

Service Center

Agriculture Equine

Police

Westwood Community
Services District

Public Works
Police
Classified

Administration
Administration
Sheriff
Sheriff
English

$94,175

$93,942

$93,724

$93,700

$93,511

$93,090

$92,936

$92,893

$92,564

$92,404

$91,801
$91,538

$90,614
$89,991

$89,682
$89,441
$89,334

$89,231
$89,230
$89,211
$88,723
$88,482

$27,447

$28,357

$28,045

$47,856

$29,206

$24,270

$29,014

$27,902

$27,505

$24,283

$45,527
$28,018

$30,379
$19,363

$21,519
$30,020
$25,983

$18,942
$15,834
$23,226
$26,768
$27,557



91.
92.

93.

94.

95.

96.
97.

98.
99.
100.

Fire Captain

E-Educational Admin

L-Classified Admin

School Psychologist

Occupational Therapist

Fire Captain

N-Non-Classroom Faculty

Teacher
Fair Manager

Director Of Child Support
Services

Susanville

Lassen Community College
District

Lassen Community College
District

Lassen County Office of
Education

Lassen County Office of
Education

Susanville

Lassen Community College
District

Shaffer Union Elementary
Lassen County Fair

Lassen County

Fire

Office of Instruction

Management
Information Systems

Certificated

Certificated

Fire

Matriculation Credit

Instruction
Fair

Child Support

$88,311
$88,246

$87,815

$87,779

$87,693

$87,574
$86,906

$86,350
$86,104
$85,843

$20,072
$22,567

$28,648

$23,635

$24,719

$27,153
$26,846

$22,680
$19,631
$21,991



