	Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	City Administrator		Susanville	Administrative Services	\$240,378	\$33,781
2.	Judge, Superior Court		Lassen County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$193,556	\$19,424
3.	E-Educational Admin		Lassen Community College District	Planning and Policy	\$188,744	\$40,271
4.	Сао		Lassen County	Administration	\$174,200	\$30,635
5.	General Manager		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Administration	\$166,831	\$62,950
6.	County Council		Lassen County	County Council	\$151,135	\$28,156
7.	Line Crew Foreman		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Service Center	\$147,028	\$45,162
8.	Assistant Superintendent Education Services/Personnel		Lassen County Office of Education	Certificated	\$145,678	\$21,021
9.	L-Classified Admin		Lassen Community College District	Fiscal Services	\$144,600	\$37,004
10.	Superintendent		Lassen County Office of Education	Certificated	\$143,825	\$20,754
11.	Lineman		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Service Center	\$141,496	\$49,731
12.	F-Faculty		Lassen Community College District	Vn/Health Occupations Support	\$141,106	\$28,973
13.	Sheriff		Lassen County	Sheriff	\$132,634	\$31,394
14.	Lineman		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Service Center	\$129,446	\$49,842
15.	Electric Operations Manager		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Service Center	\$126,869	\$54,885
16.	District Attorney		Lassen County	District Attorney	\$126,823	\$28,174
17.	F-Faculty		Lassen Community College District	Sociology	\$125,879	\$30,751
18.	Line Crew Foreman		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Service Center	\$125,472	\$51,768
19.	Lineman		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Service Center	\$124,598	\$43,002
20.	F-Faculty		Lassen Community College District	Mathematics, General	\$123,922	\$30,700
21.	Public Defender		Lassen County	Public Defender	\$123,807	\$18,657
22.	F-Faculty		Lassen Community College District	Work Experience	\$122,059	\$30,985

23.	Assistant Superintendent		Lassen County Office of Education	Certificated	\$122,003	\$17,605
24.	Director Of Business Services		Lassen County Office of Education	Classified	\$120,658	\$30,643
25.	Director Of Public Works		Lassen County	Public Works	\$120,126	\$27,378
26.	Assistant General Manager		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Service Center	\$119,724	\$37,198
27.	Judge, Superior Court		Lassen County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$119,697	\$1,052
28.	Troubleman		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Service Center	\$117,988	\$49,651
29.	F-Faculty		Lassen Community College District	Speech	\$117,923	\$29,985
30.	E-Educational Admin		Lassen Community College District	Student Personnel	\$115,666	\$32,746
31.	Treasurer/Tax Collector		Lassen County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$114,939	\$15,421
32.	N-Non-Classroom Faculty		Lassen Community College District	Disabled Students Program Srv	\$114,849	\$30,410
33.	Public Works Director		Susanville	Public Works	\$112,517	\$35,878
34.	General Manager		Susanville Sanitary District	WWTP/Office	\$110,472	\$50,085
35.	F-Faculty		Lassen Community College District	Health	\$109,947	\$29,548
36.	Co. Clerk/Recorder		Lassen County	Clerk/Recorder	\$109,793	\$24,647
37.	Auditor		Lassen County	Auditor	\$109,193	\$24,647
38.	Assessor		Lassen County	Assessor	\$109,139	\$21,669
39.	E-Educational Admin		Lassen Community College District	Student Personnel	\$108,437	\$31,659
40.	Chief Business Official		Shaffer Union Elementary	Administration	\$108,435	\$20,429
41.	N-Non-Classroom Faculty		Lassen Community College District	Counseling & Guidance	\$108,112	\$29,172
42.	General Manger	General Manger	Herlong Public Utility District	Water	\$107,573	\$37,261
43.	E-Educational Admin		Lassen Community College District	Athletics	\$106,630	\$29,400
44.	Director Of Planning And Building		Lassen County	Planning and Building	\$105,876	\$19,757
45.	F-Faculty		Lassen Community College District	History	\$104,962	\$28,610

46.	Operations Manager	Lassen County Superior Court	Operations	\$104,688	\$25,361
47.	Technology Coordinator	Lassen County Office of Education	Classified	\$104,277	\$28,303
48.	Behavioral Health Director	Lassen County	Behavioral Health	\$103,961	\$19,282
49.	F-Faculty	Lassen Community College District	Welding Technology	\$103,954	\$28,644
50.	Fire Chief	Susanville	Fire	\$103,057	\$41,659
51.	Finance Manager	Susanville	Administrative Services	\$102,352	\$26,091
52.	Superintendent/Principal	Big Valley Joint Unified	Administration	\$102,000	\$22,897
53.	Senior Service Technician	Lassen Municipal Utility District	Service Center	\$101,992	\$49,708
54.	Chief Probation Officer	Lassen County	Probation	\$100,734	\$21,517
55.	Supervising Behavioral Health Therapist	Lassen County	Behavioral Health	\$100,458	\$21,819
56.	F-Faculty	Lassen Community College District	Administration of Justice	\$99,998	\$29,094
57.	F-Faculty	Lassen Community College District	Mathematics, General	\$98,682	\$28,398
58.	Speech Therapist	Lassen County Office of Education	Certificated	\$98,257	\$25,151
59.	Lineman	Lassen Municipal Utility District	Service Center	\$97,913	\$35,287
60.	F-Faculty	Lassen Community College District	Adaptive PE	\$97,539	\$28,363
61.	F-Faculty	Lassen Community College District	Mathematics, General	\$96,999	\$28,479
62.	F-Faculty	Lassen Community College District	Psychology	\$96,503	\$28,327
63.	Engineer	Susanville	Public Works	\$96,381	\$25,356
64.	Deputy Cao Hss	Lassen County	Social Services	\$96,301	\$17,569
65.	lt Manager	Lassen Municipal Utility District	Administration	\$95,816	\$48,413
66.	Director Of Comm Social Services	Lassen County	Social Services	\$95,270	\$24,507
67.	School Psychologist	Lassen County Office of Education	Certificated	\$95,016	\$24,711
68.	N-Non-Classroom Faculty	Lassen Community College District	Counseling & Guidance	\$94,980	\$28,033

69.	F-Faculty	Lassen Community College District	Gunsmithing	\$94,175	\$27,447
70.	F-Faculty	Lassen Community College District	Economics	\$93,942	\$28,357
71.	F-Faculty	Lassen Community College District	History	\$93,724	\$28,045
72.	Administrative Services Manager	Lassen Municipal Utility District	Administration	\$93,700	\$47,856
73.	L-Classified Admin	Lassen Community College District	Maintenance Bldg	\$93,511	\$29,206
74.	Special Education Teacher	Lassen County Office of Education	Certificated	\$93,090	\$24,270
75.	F-Faculty	Lassen Community College District	Biology	\$92,936	\$29,014
76.	F-Faculty	Lassen Community College District	Gunsmithing	\$92,893	\$27,902
77.	F-Faculty	Lassen Community College District	Automotive	\$92,564	\$27,505
78.	Special Education Teacher	Lassen County Office of Education	Certificated	\$92,404	\$24,283
79.	Apprentice Lineman	Lassen Municipal Utility District	Service Center	\$91,801	\$45,527
80.	F-Faculty	Lassen Community College District	Agriculture Equine	\$91,538	\$28,018
81.	Police Sergeant	Susanville	Police	\$90,614	\$30,379
82.	General Manager	Westwood Community Services District	Westwood Community Services District	\$89,991	\$19,363
83.	Gas Utility Supervisor	Susanville	Public Works	\$89,682	\$21,519
84.	Police Sergeant	Susanville	Police	\$89,441	\$30,020
85.	Assistant Tech Coordinator	Lassen County Office of Education	Classified	\$89,334	\$25,983
86.	Deputy Cao	Lassen County	Administration	\$89,231	\$18,942
87.	Administrative Manager	Lassen County Superior Court	Administration	\$89,230	\$15,834
88.	Captain	Lassen County	Sheriff	\$89,211	\$23,226
89.	Captain	Lassen County	Sheriff	\$88,723	\$26,768
90.	F-Faculty	Lassen Community College District	English	\$88,482	\$27,557

91.	Fire Captain	Susanville	Fire	\$88,311	\$20,072
92.	E-Educational Admin	Lassen Community College District	Office of Instruction	\$88,246	\$22,567
93.	L-Classified Admin	Lassen Community College District	Management Information Systems	\$87,815	\$28,648
94.	School Psychologist	Lassen County Office of Education	Certificated	\$87,779	\$23,635
95.	Occupational Therapist	Lassen County Office of Education	Certificated	\$87,693	\$24,719
96.	Fire Captain	Susanville	Fire	\$87,574	\$27,153
97.	N-Non-Classroom Faculty	Lassen Community College District	Matriculation Credit	\$86,906	\$26,846
98.	Teacher	Shaffer Union Elementary	Instruction	\$86,350	\$22,680
99.	Fair Manager	Lassen County Fair	Fair	\$86,104	\$19,631
100.	Director Of Child Support Services	Lassen County	Child Support	\$85,843	\$21,991